Set Instruments LF IH
Large Fragment; for screws Ø 4.5 / 5.5 / 6.0 / 6.5 mm; Set no. 19.045.00I
For further information please visit:
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail export@koenigsee-implantate.de
HeBo | Edition 01 | 2021-04
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 1 of 2
Item no. Item description Quant.
Instruments
2.904.09 Drill bit qc 3.2; Spiral 60 mm; 2-flute;
length 195 mm 1
2.904.23 Drill bit qc 4.0; Spiral 60 mm; 2-flute;
length 220 mm 1
2.9406.35
hex screwdriver with handle for screws
Ø 4.5 mm - Ø 7.0 mm; AF 3.5;
length 215 mm
1
2.953.90 gauge with clasp for screws Ø 4.5 mm;
Ø 6.0 mm; measuring range 90 mm 1
2.977.02 drill guide for angle stable screwing;
length 70 mm; large fragment 2
2.977.15 drill guide for angle stable screwing 5.5;
length 70 mm 2
2.9771.45 drill guide for angle stable compression
hole; large fragment 1
10.502.32 universal drill guide; Ø 3.2 mm 1
Item no. Item description Quant.
Wires
6.031.16
Kirschner wire with trocar
point and round end;
Ø 1.6 x 150 mm;
stainless steel
5
6.031.18
Kirschner wire with trocar
point and round end;
Ø 1.8 x 150 mm;
stainless steel
5
Container
19.045.01
Perforated autoclavable
container for instruments
large fragment; LF
1
Set no. 19.045.00I  Internal hexagon
Set Instruments LF IH
Large Fragment; for screws Ø 4.5 / 5.5 / 6.0 / 6.5 mm; Set no. 19.045.00I
For further information please visit:
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail export@koenigsee-implantate.de
HeBo | Edition 01 | 2021-04
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 2 of 2
Set no. 19.045.00I  Internal hexagon
Can be combined with:
19.103.00 Prox.Humerus plate 6.0/4.5 as IH S SET
19.104.00 Prox.Humerus plate 6.0/4.5 as IH T SET
19.600.00 Distal Femur plate 4.5/5.5 as IH S SET
19.600.00PS+ Distal Femur plate 4.5/5.5 as IH S IMPLANTS
sterile
19.602.00 Distal Femur plate 4.5/5.5 as IH T SET
19.602.00PS+ Distal Femur plate 4.5/5.5 as IH T IMPLANTS
sterile
19.404.00 T Tibia head plate 4.5/6.0 as IH S SET
19.404.00PS+ T Tibia head plate 4.5/6.0 as IH S IMPLANTS
sterile
19.408.00 T Tibia head plate 4.5/6.0 as IH T SET
19.408.00PS+ T Tibia head plate 4.5/6.0 as IH T IMPLANTS
sterile
19.402.00 L Tibia head plate 4.5/6.0 as IH S SET
19.402.00PS+ L Tibia head plate 4.5/6.0 as IH S IMPLANTS
sterile
19.406.00 L Tibia head plate 4.5/6.0 as IH T SET
19.406.00PS+ L Tibia head plate 4.5/6.0 as IH T IMPLANTS
sterile
19.407.00 T &L Tibia head plate 4.5/6.0 as IH T SET
19.409.00 Med. Tibia head plate 4.5/6.0 as IH T SET
19.409.00PS+ Med. Tibia head plate 4.5/6.0 as IH T IM-
PLANTS sterile
19.516.00 CPL plate 4.5 as IH S SET
19.161.00 LF plate S PLATES
19.162.00 LF plate T PLATES
19.512.00 Low Contact plate 4.5/6.0 as IH S SET
19.514.00 Low Contact plate 4.5/6.0 as IH T SET